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Week 1 Games

182 TR's Breast Milkers
164 Larry Foote In Your Ass
134 Bovine Menace

186 Shake and Bake

181 Show Me Your TD's!!!

Week 2 Games

124 TR's Breast Milkers
148 Bovine Menace

148 Shake and Bake

167 Show Me Your TD's!!!
158 Team Buchheit

Week 3 Games

147 TR's Breast Milkers
125 Shake and Bake

149 Show Me Your TD's!!!
191 Team Buchheit

192 Kings of Crap

Week 4 Games

163 TR's Breast Milkers
181 Show Me Your TD's!!!
159 Team Buchheit

128 Kings of Crap

104 MsRodgersPackers

Week 5 Games

125 TR's Breast Milkers
151 Team Buchheit
142 Kings of Crap

119 MsRodgersPackers

146 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

Week 6 Games

177 TR's Breast Milkers
148 Kings of Crap
98 MsRodgersPackers

72 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

93 Belly Man

Week 7 Games

120 TR's Breast Milkers
95 MsRodgersPackers

114 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

116 Belly Man
120 Larry Foote In Your Ass

Week 8 Games
124 TR's Breast Milkers

123 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

121 Belly Man
124 Larry Foote In Your Ass
161 Bovine Menace

171
117
126
157
212

148
136
170
141
184

106
116

76
136
119

176
197
180
136
129

142
138
179

94
139

132
213
140
157
130

208
219
106
129
142

122
156
123
189
161

Belly Man

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
MsRodgersPackers

Kings of Crap

Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass

Belly Man

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
MsRodgersPackers

Kings of Crap

Bovine Menace

Larry Foote In Your Ass

Belly Man

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
MsRodgersPackers

Shake and Bake

Bovine Menace

Larry Foote In Your Ass

Belly Man

John Madden's Steaming Turdu

Show Me Your TD's!!!
Shake and Bake
Bovine Menace

Larry Foote In Your Ass
Belly Man

Team Buchheit
Show Me Your TD's!!!
Shake and Bake
Bovine Menace

Larry Foote In Your Ass

Kings of Crap

Team Buchheit
Show Me Your TD's!!!
Shake and Bake
Bovine Menace

MsRodgersPackers
Kings of Crap

Team Buchheit
Show Me Your TD's!!!
Shake and Bake

Week 9 Games

213 TR's Breast Milkers
151 Belly Man

153 Larry Foote In Your Ass
149 Bovine Menace

124 Shake and Bake

Week 10 Games

165 TR's Breast Milkers
134 Larry Foote In Your Ass
105 Bovine Menace

137 Shake and Bake

141 Show Me Your TD's!!!

Week 11 Games

90 TR's Breast Milkers
136 Bovine Menace
199 Shake and Bake
169 Show Me Your TD's!!!
128 Team Buchheit

Week 12 Games

143 TR's Breast Milkers
147 Shake and Bake

132 Show Me Your TD's!!!
137 Team Buchheit

120 Kings of Crap

Week 13 Games

154 TR's Breast Milkers
106 Show Me Your TD's!!!
189 Team Buchheit
159 Kings of Crap

84 MsRodgersPackers

Week 14 Games

155 TR's Breast Milkers
160 Team Buchheit
161 Kings of Crap

136 MsRodgersPackers

131 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

Week 15 Games

164 TR's Breast Milkers
172 Kings of Crap
128 MsRodgersPackers

128 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

171 Belly Man

Week 16 Games

133 TR's Breast Milkers
194 MsRodgersPackers

157 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

88 Belly Man
133 Larry Foote In Your Ass
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139

49
171
149
186

111
114
116
150
205

137
174

97
107
211

147
94
158
163
64

225
134
132
147
137

134
256
154
120
147

187
165
177
262
115

168
181

78
120
134

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
MsRodgersPackers

Kings of Crap

Team Buchheit

Show Me Your TD's!!!

Belly Man

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
MsRodgersPackers

Kings of Crap

Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass

Belly Man

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
MsRodgersPackers

Kings of Crap

Bovine Menace

Larry Foote In Your Ass

Belly Man

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
MsRodgersPackers

Shake and Bake

Bovine Menace

Larry Foote In Your Ass

Belly Man

John Madden's Steaming Turdu

Show Me Your TD's!!!
Shake and Bake
Bovine Menace

Larry Foote In Your Ass
Belly Man

Team Buchheit
Show Me Your TD's!!!
Shake and Bake
Bovine Menace

Larry Foote In Your Ass

Kings of Crap

Team Buchheit
Show Me Your TD's!!!
Shake and Bake
Bovine Menace
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Week 17 Games

152
143
103
117
112

TR's Breast Milkers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Belly Man

Larry Foote In Your Ass
Bovine Menace

172
174
151
222
140

MsRodgersPackers
Kings of Crap

Team Buchheit
Show Me Your TD's!!!
Shake and Bake
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