

Fanball Louisville

Week 1 Games			Week	3 Games		
182 TR's Breast Milkers 164 Larry Foote In Your Ass 134 Bovine Menace 186 Shake and Bake 181 Show Me Your TD's!!!	171 117 126 157 212	Belly Man John Madden's Steaming Turdu MsRodgersPackers Kings of Crap Team Buchheit	213 151 153 149 124	TR's Breast Milkers Belly Man Larry Foote In Your Ass Bovine Menace Shake and Bake	139 49 171 149 186	John Madden's Steaming Turdu MsRodgersPackers Kings of Crap Team Buchheit Show Me Your TD's!!!
Week 2 Games			Week	10 Games		
 124 TR's Breast Milkers 148 Bovine Menace 148 Shake and Bake 167 Show Me Your TD's!!! 158 Team Buchheit 	148 136 170 141 184	Larry Foote In Your Ass Belly Man John Madden's Steaming Turdu MsRodgersPackers Kings of Crap	165 134 105 137 141	TR's Breast Milkers Larry Foote In Your Ass Bovine Menace Shake and Bake Show Me Your TD's!!!	111 114 116 150 205	Belly Man John Madden's Steaming Turdu MsRodgersPackers Kings of Crap Team Buchheit
Week 3 Games			Week	11 Games		
 147 TR's Breast Milkers 125 Shake and Bake 149 Show Me Your TD's!!! 191 Team Buchheit 192 Kings of Crap 	106 116 76 136 119	Bovine Menace Larry Foote In Your Ass Belly Man John Madden's Steaming Turdu MsRodgersPackers	90 136 199 169 128	TR's Breast Milkers Bovine Menace Shake and Bake Show Me Your TD's!!! Team Buchheit	137 174 97 107 211	Larry Foote In Your Ass Belly Man John Madden's Steaming Turdu MsRodgersPackers Kings of Crap
Week 4 Games			Week	12 Games		
163 TR's Breast Milkers 181 Show Me Your TD's!!! 159 Team Buchheit 128 Kings of Crap 104 MsRodgersPackers	176 197 180 136 129	Shake and Bake Bovine Menace Larry Foote In Your Ass Belly Man John Madden's Steaming Turdu	143 147 132 137 120	TR's Breast Milkers Shake and Bake Show Me Your TD's!!! Team Buchheit Kings of Crap	147 94 158 163 64	Bovine Menace Larry Foote In Your Ass Belly Man John Madden's Steaming Turdu MsRodgersPackers
Week 5 Games			Week	13 Games		
 125 TR's Breast Milkers 151 Team Buchheit 142 Kings of Crap 119 MsRodgersPackers 146 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 	142 138 179 94 139	Show Me Your TD's!!! Shake and Bake Bovine Menace Larry Foote In Your Ass Belly Man	154 106 189 159 84	TR's Breast Milkers Show Me Your TD's!!! Team Buchheit Kings of Crap MsRodgersPackers	225 134 132 147 137	Shake and Bake Bovine Menace Larry Foote In Your Ass Belly Man John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Week 6 Games			Week	14 Games		
 177 TR's Breast Milkers 148 Kings of Crap 98 MsRodgersPackers 72 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 93 Belly Man 		Team Buchheit Show Me Your TD's!!! Shake and Bake Bovine Menace Larry Foote In Your Ass		TR's Breast Milkers Team Buchheit Kings of Crap MsRodgersPackers John Madden's Steaming Turdu	256	Show Me Your TD's!!! Shake and Bake Bovine Menace Larry Foote In Your Ass Belly Man
Week 7 Games			Week	15 Games		
 120 TR's Breast Milkers 95 MsRodgersPackers 114 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 116 Belly Man 120 Larry Foote In Your Ass 	208 219 106 129 142	Kings of Crap Team Buchheit Show Me Your TD's!!! Shake and Bake Bovine Menace	164 172 128 128 171	TR's Breast Milkers Kings of Crap MsRodgersPackers John Madden's Steaming Turdu Belly Man	187 165 177 262 115	Team Buchheit Show Me Your TD's!!! Shake and Bake Bovine Menace Larry Foote In Your Ass
Week 8 Games			Week	16 Games		
 124 TR's Breast Milkers 123 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 121 Belly Man 124 Larry Foote In Your Ass 161 Bovine Menace 	122 156 123 189 161	MsRodgersPackers Kings of Crap Team Buchheit Show Me Your TD's!!! Shake and Bake	133 194 157 88 133	TR's Breast Milkers MsRodgersPackers John Madden's Steaming Turdu Belly Man Larry Foote In Your Ass	168 181 78 120 134	Kings of Crap Team Buchheit Show Me Your TD's!!! Shake and Bake Bovine Menace

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule

06-Mar-2014 12:18 AM Eastern

Week 17 Games

RealTime Fantasy

152	TR's Breast Milkers	172	MsRodgersPackers
143	John Madden's Steaming Turdu	174	Kings of Crap
103	Belly Man	151	Team Buchheit
117	Larry Foote In Your Ass	222	Show Me Your TD's!!!
112	Bovine Menace	140	Shake and Bake